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200511010005
65240

11/01/2005
08:01:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARSH,
BRENDA K

200511040005
74390

11/04/2005
10:05:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLORES,
ALETTA R

200511170006
01470

11/17/2005
03:23:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, KIM N

200511170006
01550

11/17/2005
04:11:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGEE,
ELAINE S

200511150005
96550

11/15/2005
11:38:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS, PAMELA
S

200511180006
02070

11/18/2005
10:04:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURGIN,
SALLY L

200511300006
17700

11/30/2005
07:45:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNETT,
JERRI

200511230006
10820

11/23/2005
12:48:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN,
YVONNE
RENEE


