Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/11; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200511010005 65240	11/01/2005 08:01:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARSH, BRENDA K						
200511040005 74390	11/04/2005 10:05:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLORES, ALETTA R						
200511170006 01470	11/17/2005 03:23:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, KIM N						
200511170006 01550	11/17/2005 04:11:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGEE, ELAINE S						
200511150005 96550	11/15/2005 11:38:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS, PAMELA S						
200511180006 02070	11/18/2005 10:04:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURGIN, SALLY L						
200511300006 17700	11/30/2005 07:45:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNETT, JERRI						
200511230006 10820	11/23/2005 12:48:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN, YVONNE RENEE						